Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule - 2025

MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG

MSG
MSG
MSG

10/21/2025
10/30/2025
11/11/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/20/2025
12/2/2025
12/11/2025
1/5/2026
1/12/2026
1/15/2026
1/16/2026
1/20/2026

1/31/2026
2/3/2026
2/7/2026

* Region Games

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

4:00 PM Home
5:00 PM Away
4:00 PM Away
5:00 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
5:00 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
4:00 PM Away
4:30 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
4:00 PM Home
4:00 PM Home
4:00 PM Home

2:00 PM Home
Neutral

Neutral

Stonehaven

Killian Hill

Bedford

Ballard Christian School
Holy Spirit Prep

Killian Hill

Stonehaven

*Trinity Griffin

Flint River

Ballard Christian School
Bedford

Praise Christian Academy
*Trinity Griffin

Trinity Christian School Griffin
(Playoff 2nd Round)

Simifinal

Middle School Championships



