

Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule - 2025

Team	Date	Day	Time	Home/Away	Display_Opponent
MSG	10/21/2025	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Home	Stonehaven
MSG	10/30/2025	Thursday	5:00 PM	Away	Killian Hill
MSG	11/11/2025	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Away	Bedford
MSG	11/13/2025	Thursday	5:00 PM	Home	Ballard Christian School
MSG	11/14/2025	Friday	4:30 PM	Away	Holy Spirit Prep
MSG	11/20/2025	Thursday	5:00 PM	Home	Killian Hill
MSG	12/2/2025	Tuesday	4:30 PM	Away	Stonehaven
MSG	12/11/2025	Thursday	4:00 PM	Away	*Trinity Griffin
MSG	1/5/2026	Monday	4:30 PM	Home	Flint River
MSG	1/12/2026	Monday	4:30 PM	Away	Ballard Christian School
MSG	1/15/2026	Thursday	4:00 PM	Home	Bedford
MSG	1/16/2026	Friday	4:00 PM	Home	Praise Christian Academy
MSG	1/20/2026	Tuesday	4:00 PM	Home	*Trinity Griffin
MSG	1/31/2026	Saturday	2:00 PM	Home	Trinity Christian School Griffin (Playoff 2nd Round)
MSG	2/3/2026	Tuesday		Neutral	Simifinal
MSG	2/7/2026	Saturday		Neutral	Middle School Championships

* *Region Games*

